
2144 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 76 

HOUSING THE CITIZEN 
Although this publication is issued primarily as a guide 

for local authorities, it contains information of value to all 
who are interested in housmg. 

64 pages, illustrated. Price 3s. 6d. 

THE NEW ZEALAND WARS 
AND n':IE PIONEERING PERIOD 

BY JAMES CoWAN 
Vol. I. 1845-1864. 

472 pages, illustrated. 
Vol. II. The Hauhau Wars, 1864-1872. 

560 pages, illustrated. 

Price 45s. 

Price 45s. 

THE MAORI AS HE WAS 
BY ELSDON BEST 

296 pages, illustrated. Price 20s. 

THE MAORI TO-DAY 
48 pages. Price 5s. 6d. 

TREATY OF WAITANGI 
Facsimiles of the Declaration of Independence and the 

original draft of the Treaty of Waitangi by the Lieut. Governor 
Hobson, plus the signatures of the principal chiefs. 

16 pages plus signatures. Price 25s. 

A DICTIONARY OF THE MAORI LANGUAGE 
BY HERBERT W. WILLIAMS 

Sixth edition, revised and augmented under the auspices of 
the Polynesian Society. 

532 pages. Price 35s. 

MAORI HOUSES AND FOOD STORES 
BY W. J. PHILLIPPS 

212 pages, illustrated. Price 18s. 

THE MOA-HUNTER PERIOD OF MAORI CULTURE 
BY ROGER DUFF 

400 pages, illustrated. Price 55s. 

ECONOMICS OF THE NEW ZEALAND MAORI 
BY RAYMOND FIRIB, 

Professor of Anthropology in the University of London. 
520 pages. Price 50s. 

TEAO HOU (THE NEW WORLD) 
Published quarterly by the Maori Affairs Department. 
Annual subscription 7s. 6d. Price 2s. 6d. per copy. 

56 pages. 
THE ARTS OF THE MAORI 

Price 12s. 6d. 
POMPALLIER 

THE HOUSE AND THE MISSION 
Compiled by J. R. CoLE 

Assistant Librarian, Alexander Turnbull library 
44 pages, illustrated. Price 2s. 6d. 

TASMAN AND NEW ZEALAND 
A Bibliographical Study 

BY E. A. McCoRMICK 
72 pages, illustrated. Price 7s. 6d. 

SAMUEL BUTLER 
AT 

MESOPOTAMIA 
BY PETER BROMLEY MAUNG 

66 pages, illustrated. Price 7s. 6d. 

72 pages. 

WAR IN THE TUSSOCK 
Te Kooti and the Battle at Te Porere 

By ORMOND WILSON 

WEST COAST REGION 
(National Resources Survey, Part I) 

Price 5s. 

Compiled by the Town and Country Planning Branch, 
Ministry of works. 

180 pages, plus 7 niaps, profusely illustrated. Price 35s. 

WEST COAST COMMITTEE OF INQUIRY 
REPORT 1960 

Pric.e 2s. 6d. 

SUPPLEMENTARY REPORT-IBE WEST COAST 
COMMITTEE OF INQUIRY, OCTOBER 1960 

24 pages. Price ls. 6d. 

THE RETURN OF THE FUGffiVES 
BY RODERICK FINLAYSON Price ls 6d. 

CHANGE IN THE VALLEY 
BY GEOFI<'REY NEES Price ls. 6d,. 

TE TIRITI O WAITANGI 
BY R. M. Ross Price ls. 6d. 

THE COMING OF THE PAKEHA 
BY RODERICK FINLAYSON Price ls. 6d. 

CHANGES IN THE PA 
BY RODERICK FINLAYSON Price Is. 6d. 

THE COMING OF THE MUSKET 
BY RODERICK FINLAYSON Price ls. 6d. 

THE GOLDEN YEARS 
BY RODERICK FINLAYSON Price 1 s.. 6.d. 

FROM KENT TO WELLINGTON 
PART ONE 

BY MICHAEL TURNBULL Price ls. 6d. 

FROM KENT TO WELLINGTON 
PART Two 

BY MICHAEL TURNBULL Price ls. 6d. 

OIL 
BY JAMES K. BAXTER Price 1 s.. 6d. 

SAWMILLING YESTERDAY 
BY Rum DALLAS, illustrated by JULIET PETEa 

Price ls. 6a. 

BOTANICAL DISCOVERY IN NEW ZEALAND 
1HE VISITING BOTANISTS 

BY W. R. B. OLIVER Price ls.. 6(,i, 

BOTANICAL DISCOVERIES IN NEW ZEALAND 
IBE RESIDENT BOTANISTS 

BY W. R. B. OLIVER Price 1 s. 6d. 

WRITING IN NEW ZEAL.A.NP 
IBE NEW ZEALAND NOVEL - PART 1 

BYD. M. and w. K. DAVIN Price ls. 6d. 

IBE NEW ZEALAND NOVEL - PART 2 
BYD. M. and W. K. DAVIN Price ls. 6d. 

HISTORICAL WRITING 
BY MICHAEL TURNBULL Price ls. 6d. 

POETRY IN NEW ZEALAND 
BY W. A. OLIVER Price 2s. 

ACTION AND WORD IN SHAKESPEARE 
BY s. MUSGRAVE Price ls. 6d. 

THE HIGH COUNTRY RUN 
BY JOHN PASCOE Price ls. 6d. 

MOAS AND MOA-HUNTERS 
BY ROGER DUFF Price ls. 6d. 

ADVERTISEMENTS 

APPOINTMENTS, ETC. 

BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 

DEFENCE NOTICE 

CONTENTS 

LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES 

MISCELLANEOUS-
Customs Tariff Notices: Applications and Decisions 
Harbours Act: Notices ...... ...... . ..... 
Heavy Motor Vehicles Regulations: Notice ...... 
Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration Act: Notice 
Land and Income Tax Act: Notice ...... 
Land Districts, Land Reserved, Revoked, etc. 
Maori Affairs Act: Notices 
Meteorological Table 
Motor Drivers Regulations: Notices 
Motor Launch Regulations: Notice 
Public Works Act: Land Taken, etc. 
Regulations Act : Notice 
Reserve Bank Statement ..... . 
Sales Tax Act: Decision Under ...... ...... .. .... 
Sales Tax Act: Wholesalers' Licences, Granted, 

Surrendered, or Revoked ...... ...... . ..... 
Sawmill Registration Regulations: List of Registered 

Sawmills ...... . .... , 
Standards Act: Notices ...... .. ... . 
Town and Country Planning Act: Notice ..... . 

PAGE 

2137 

2115 

2135 

2115 

2136 

2132 
2119 
2121 
2121 
2118 
2118 
2119 
2129 
2117 
2119 
2117 
2131 
2131 
2135 

2121 

2122 
2120 
2117 

Wildlife Act: Notice ...... 2119 

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, WARRANTS 2113-2115 

Pric.e ls. 6d. BY AUTHORITY: R. E. OWEN, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1962 


