HOUSING THE CITIZEN Although this publication is issued primarily as a guide for local authorities, it contains information of value to all who are interested in housing. 64 pages, illustrated. Price 3s. 6d. THE NEW ZEALAND WARS AND THE PIONEERING PERIOD BY JAMES COWAN Vol. I. 1845-1864 472 pages, illustrated. Vol. II. The Hauhau Wars, 1864–1872. Price 45s. 560 pages, illustrated. Price 45s. THE MAORI AS HE WAS BY ELSDON BEST Price 20s. 296 pages, illustrated. THE MAORI TO-DAY 48 pages. Price 5s. 6d. TREATY OF WAITANGI Facsimiles of the Declaration of Independence and the original draft of the Treaty of Waitangi by the Lieut. Governor Hobson, plus the signatures of the principal chiefs. Price 25s. 16 pages plus signatures. A DICTIONARY OF THE MAORI LANGUAGE BY HERBERT W. WILLIAMS Sixth edition, revised and augmented under the auspices of the Polynesian Society. 532 pages. Price 35s. MAORI HOUSES AND FOOD STORES BY W. J. PHILLIPPS 212 pages, illustrated. Price 18s. THE MOA-HUNTER PERIOD OF MAORI CULTURE BY ROGER DUFF 400 pages, illustrated. Price 55s. ECONOMICS OF THE NEW ZEALAND MAORI BY RAYMOND FIRTH, Professor of Anthropology in the University of London. 520 pages. Price 50s. TE AO HOU (THE NEW WORLD) Published quarterly by the Maori Affairs Department. Annual subscription 7s. 6d. Price 2s. 6d. per copy. Price 2s. 6d. per copy. THE ARTS OF THE MAORI Price 12s. 6d. 56 pages. POMPALLIER THE HOUSE AND THE MISSION Compiled by J. R. COLE Assistant Librarian, Alexander Turnbull Library Price 2s. 6d. 44 pages, illustrated. TASMAN AND NEW ZEALAND A Bibliographical Study BY E. A. MCCORMICK 72 pages, illustrated. Price 7s. 6d. SAMUEL BUTLER AT MESOPOTAMIA BY PETER BROMLEY MALING 66 pages, illustrated. Price 7s. 6d. WAR IN THE TUSSOCK Te Kooti and the Battle at Te Porere By ORMOND WILSON 72 pages. Price 5s. WEST COAST REGION (National Resources Survey, Part I) Compiled by the Town and Country Planning Branch, Ministry of works. 180 pages, plus 7 maps, profusely illustrated. Price 35s. WEST COAST COMMITTEE OF INQUIRY REPORT 1960 Price 2s. 6d. SUPPLEMENTARY REPORT—THE WEST COA COMMITTEE OF INQUIRY, OCTOBER 1960 -THE WEST COAST Price 1s. 6d. 24 pages. THE RETURN OF THE FUGITIVES BY RODERICK FINLAYSON Price 1s 6d. CHANGE IN THE VALLEY Price 1s. 6d.

BY R. M. Ross	Price 1s. 6d.		
THE COMING OF THE PAKE By Roderick Finlayson	HA Price 1s. 6d.		
CHANGES IN THE PA By Roderick Finlayson	Price 1s. 6d.		
THE COMING OF THE MUSK By Roderick Finlayson	ET Price 1s. 6d.		
THE GOLDEN YEARS By Roderick Finlayson	Price 1s. 6d.		
FROM KENT TO WELLINGTO Part One	DN		
By MICHAEL TURNBULL	Price 1s. 6d.		
FROM KENT TO WELLINGTO Part Two	N		
By Michael Turnbull	Price 1s. 6d.		
OIL			
By James K. Baxter	Price 1s. 6d.		
SAWMILLING YESTERDAY By Ruth Dallas, illustrated by Juliet Peter			
	Price 1s. 6d.		
BOTANICAL DISCOVERY IN NEW ZEALAND THE VISITING BOTANISTS			
By W. R. B. OLIVER	Price 1s. 6d,		
BOTANICAL DISCOVERIES IN NEW ZEALAND THE RESIDENT BOTANISTS			
BY W. R. B. OLIVER	Price 1s. 6d.		
WRITING IN NEW ZEALAND			
THE NEW ZEALAND NOVEL - PART	1		
By D. M. and W. K. DAVIN	1 Price 1s. 6d.		
By D. M. and W. K. DAVIN THE NEW ZEALAND NOVEL - PART By D. M. and W. K. DAVIN	Price 1s. 6d.		
THE NEW ZEALAND NOVEL - PART	Price 1s. 6d. 2		
THE NEW ZEALAND NOVEL - PART By D. M. and W. K. DAVIN HISTORICAL WRITING	Price 1s. 6d. 2 Price 1s. 6d.		
THE NEW ZEALAND NOVEL - PART By D. M. and W. K. DAVIN HISTORICAL WRITING By MICHAEL TURNBULL	Price 1s. 6d. 2 Price 1s. 6d.		
THE NEW ZEALAND NOVEL - PART By D. M. and W. K. DAVIN HISTORICAL WRITING By MICHAEL TURNBULL POETRY IN NEW ZEALAND	Price 1s. 6d. Price 1s. 6d. Price 1s. 6d. Price 2s.		
THE NEW ZEALAND NOVEL - PART BY D. M. and W. K. DAVIN HISTORICAL WRITING BY MICHAEL TURNBULL POETRY IN NEW ZEALAND BY W. A. OLIVER ACTION AND WORD IN SHAKESH	Price 1s. 6d. Price 1s. 6d. Price 1s. 6d. Price 2s. PEARE Price 1s. 6d.		

CONTENTS

					PAGE
Advertisements			•••••		2137
Appointments, etc.					2115
BANKRUPTCY NOTICES					2135
DEFENCE NOTICE					2115
Land Transfer Act: N	lotices				2136
MISCELLANEOUS-					
Customs Tariff Notices				ions	
Harbours Act: Notices Heavy Motor Vehicles					2119
Heavy Motor Vehicles	Regulat	ions: No	otice		2121
Industrial Conciliation			Act: No	otice	2121
Land and Income Tax					2118
Land Districts, Land 1		Revoke	d, etc.		2118
Maori Affairs Act: N					2119
Meteorological Table					2129
Motor Drivers Regulat	ions: No	otices			2117
Motor Launch Regulat	ions: No	otice			2119
Public Works Act: La	and Take	en, etc.			2117
Regulations Act: Notic	e				2131
Reserve Bank Stateme	nt				2131
Sales Tax Act: Decision	n Under				2135
Sales Tax Act: Who	olesalers'	Licence	s, Gran	ted.	
Surrendered, or Rev	oked				2121
Sawmill Registration R		s: List c	of Registe	ered	
Sawmills					2122
Standards Act: Notices					2120
Town and Country Plan					2117
Wildlife Act: Notice					2119
PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS	in Coun	CIL. WAI			-2115
		, iiii			

By Geoffrey Nees